
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02970 DHEERAJ SANKAR 1617
2 STC2024UG05298 SIDHARTH K G 1562
3 STC2024UG00838 AMMU ANCHERY 1561
4 STC2024UG03484 LYNN 1557
5 STC2024UG00064 MAHESWAR.M 1549
6 STC2024UG02516 ANANYA K S 1549
7 STC2024UG00739 RITHIKA V DEV 1546
8 STC2024UG03632 PRISKILLA DOLPHI 1542
9 STC2024UG00403 ZION V THOMAS 1537

10 STC2024UG02933 JIA SHAJI 1535
11 STC2024UG00314 NEHA K 1535
12 STC2024UG00157 RIYA K C 1533
13 STC2024UG04939 GAURINANDANA D 1533

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04696 HARSHA A P 1529
2 STC2024UG01825 ABHINAV S NAIR 1527
3 STC2024UG03906 ADHITHYAN SANTHOSH KUMAR 1527
4 STC2024UG03020 CAROLINE FRANCO 1519
5 STC2024UG01167 NANDINI P S 1517
6 STC2024UG01655 P S SACHIN 1516
7 STC2024UG05799 HAYDEN JOJU 1514
8 STC2024UG04543 SNEHA MURALIDAS P 1514
9 STC2024UG05530 ARDRA SANTHOSH 1513

10 STC2024UG04492 KRUPA PAULOSE 1513
11 STC2024UG01521 ADITH KIRAN DIVAKAR 1508
12 STC2024UG02870 ALBIN VARGHESE 1508
13 STC2024UG03512 SREENANDA.P 1503
14 STC2024UG01647 ANUPAMA K M 1500
15 STC2024UG00429 ASHLIN JOSHY 1500
16 STC2024UG05493 ASNA P S 1499
17 STC2024UG02692 ANGEWIN PORUTHUKKARAN 1497
18 STC2024UG02008 SWATHI.T.S 1496
19 STC2024UG02964 ARYA SUDHAKARAN 1496
20 STC2024UG01561 UMASHANKARY V B 1494
21 STC2024UG00930 KEERTHANA A B 1490
22 STC2024UG00417 LIYA MATHEW VARGHESE 1488
23 STC2024UG01470 FIDA NIZAR T 1486
24 STC2024UG00812 MERIN ALEXANDER 1483
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25 STC2024UG01842 PRATHUISH S.S 1483
26 STC2024UG02670 APARNA T P 1482
27 STC2024UG04904 ANN THERESE ROJAN 1481
28 STC2024UG05115 SUMAYYA NASRIN P M 1479
29 STC2024UG02318 ALEN BIJU M 1475
30 STC2024UG02074 SREEHARI K S 1475
31 STC2024UG01204 ADHITHYA P S 1474
32 STC2024UG00504 GEETHIKA GRACE SUJISH 1473
33 STC2024UG01846 ALBIN VARGHESE 1472
34 STC2024UG00399 ADINA JOSEPH 1465
35 STC2024UG03863 SUJITHRA P S 1464
36 STC2024UG05007 PARVATHI MENON 1450
37 STC2024UG01226 JIYA MARIYA P.J 1445
38 STC2024UG00826 SRUTHI E 1445
39 STC2024UG05708 JUWEENA SHAJI 1444
40 STC2024UG00317 KEZIAH MANJU ANTONEY 1443
41 STC2024UG02403 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1442
42 STC2024UG01782 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1441
43 STC2024UG00836 ELSA MARIYA K SAJI 1438
44 STC2024UG00918 ANAMIKA.A.V 1438
45 STC2024UG01424 RIDHA FATHIMA C S 1436
46 STC2024UG03561 RIDHA FATHIMA C S 1436
47 STC2024UG03018 MEENAKSHI A 1435
48 STC2024UG04808 PARTHIV P 1433
49 STC2024UG00970 ABEL K J 1430
50 STC2024UG03113 SANDRA FRANCIS 1430
51 STC2024UG01602 KEERTHANA K G 1429
52 STC2024UG03781 RAGHURAM R KARTHA 1428
53 STC2024UG03602 ANUSREE K V 1421
54 STC2024UG00093 ANN LIYA JOSEPH 1420
55 STC2024UG04479 HIBA MARHA T 1418
56 STC2024UG03345 ANNLIN AMMU MATHEW 1417
57 STC2024UG01841 SREYA P. S 1417
58 STC2024UG04733 ATHUL V MANOJ 1416
59 STC2024UG01623 VAISHNAVI C B 1415
60 STC2024UG04142 SALMA NISAM 1410
61 STC2024UG04302 NEHA ANTONY 1409
62 STC2024UG00645 GLORIYA GLINTO T 1407
63 STC2024UG04828 NEHA ANNA ROY 1407
64 STC2024UG04596 ARYA P B 1402
65 STC2024UG03858 AKSHAY BINO 1400
66 STC2024UG02065 ANANYA JEESHITH 1396
67 STC2024UG01897 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 1394
68 STC2024UG04992 ADYA J 1390



69 STC2024UG01899 SANIYA XAVIER 1390
70 STC2024UG01150 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387
71 STC2024UG05027 SHRUTI V 1382
72 STC2024UG05208 JOEL JOHN ROJAN 1382
73 STC2024UG04463 AMEENSHA. S 1379
74 STC2024UG01271 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1378
75 STC2024UG00967 ANKITHA MARY JOMON 1376
76 STC2024UG04235 NIRANJANA A P 1374
77 STC2024UG02211 THEJASWINI P R 1373
78 STC2024UG00776 POURNAMI NAIR 1371
79 STC2024UG01989 ELROY CHUNGATH 1370
80 STC2024UG00006 DEBY SEBY 1369
81 STC2024UG00852 KEDAR MAHESWARAN N 1369
82 STC2024UG04691 ARYA P RAJEEV 1368
83 STC2024UG00610 CATHERINE TITTO 1368
84 STC2024UG03463 SWEDHA SANKAR 1367
85 STC2024UG03498 ATHIRA K M 1367
86 STC2024UG05329 AYSHA.M.S 1366
87 STC2024UG03607 NEHA VIJAYAKUMAR 1366
88 STC2024UG04690 ANSHA V 1363
89 STC2024UG05246 ANAGHA SIVADASAN A V 1363
90 STC2024UG04336 ARYA MANOJ 1360
91 STC2024UG02372 JOCELYN ROSE JOMON 1352
92 STC2024UG03016 MEENAKSHI S A 1352
93 STC2024UG01707 SREELAKSHMY 1350
94 STC2024UG00748 MALAVIKA SANTHOSH 1349
95 STC2024UG04296 ALEENA P K 1349
96 STC2024UG02746 MALAVIKA A MENON 1348
97 STC2024UG00557 SHANET BENNIMON 1346
98 STC2024UG02736 ANUSHA P S 1346
99 STC2024UG01299 PRETTY GEORGE 1345

100 STC2024UG04941 NAVANEETH P 1343
101 STC2024UG05591 JIJO VARUGHESE 1342
102 STC2024UG02262 NAHEEL NOUSHAD 1341
103 STC2024UG01724 NAYLA S.P 1341
104 STC2024UG00404 BRITO T A 1340
105 STC2024UG00031 ANUPAMA C S 1339
106 STC2024UG02465 ANUPAMA C S 1339
107 STC2024UG02073 BALENDU NEELANAJANAM T S 1337
108 STC2024UG01400 ATHIRA SINOJ 1334
109 STC2024UG02355 THAMANNA NADHEER M P 1333
110 STC2024UG04853 SHIVANGI P S 1332
111 STC2024UG03897 VAISHNAVI NAIR 1330
112 STC2024UG01159 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 1329



113 STC2024UG01947 AYSHA SULTHANA CH 1326
114 STC2024UG03005 ZAHRA MUHAMMED SALIH 1324
115 STC2024UG02122 JACQULYN BENNETT 1320
116 STC2024UG02001 AMALA DAN SHAJI 1319
117 STC2024UG03736 ANN MARIAM 1318
118 STC2024UG04126 ELIZABETH JOHN 1318
119 STC2024UG02090 HANNA BENNY T 1313
120 STC2024UG02180 GOWTHAM PRASAD PAI 1306
121 STC2024UG01033 ANGEL BEGENE MELITE 1306
122 STC2024UG03802 SUBAGA P S 1304
123 STC2024UG01215 GAYATHRI T P 1304
124 STC2024UG04267 SREENANDANA T S 1303
125 STC2024UG04979 JOSNA KJ 1302
126 STC2024UG02159 ARYA KRISHNA V S 1301
127 STC2024UG00219 GAYATHRI BIJU 1299
128 STC2024UG00937 AADHIKESH PRAKASH 1298
129 STC2024UG03378 SHWETHI V S 1298
130 STC2024UG04208 MONICA THERESA 1296
131 STC2024UG03575 NINGEL V S 1295
132 STC2024UG04395 NIRANJAN SREELAKSHMI 1294
133 STC2024UG05554 RITHVIK RAJEEV 1294
134 STC2024UG04244 KEERTHI A R 1291
135 STC2024UG00221 NANDHANA.P.S 1288
136 STC2024UG03448 JYOTHI LEKSHMY 1287
137 STC2024UG01722 HAIL MARY FRANCIS 1287
138 STC2024UG02747 SHIRIN NASRIN O N 1286
139 STC2024UG01465 THOMAS JOHN KAVALAKKAT 1286
140 STC2024UG04007 MADHAV K S 1281
141 STC2024UG00825 PRIYANANDANA A P 1276
142 STC2024UG03384 NIRANJANA N DASAN 1274
143 STC2024UG01162 MALAVIKA K P 1274
144 STC2024UG05680 ANSA MARIYA. M. E. 1273
145 STC2024UG02644 KRISHNADEV G 1268
146 STC2024UG00469 NANDHANA KR 1266
147 STC2024UG03048 ANUGRAHA JOPAUL 1266
148 STC2024UG02698 NANDHANA V S 1264
149 STC2024UG03360 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255
150 STC2024UG02144 SREELAKSHMI K 1255
151 STC2024UG00211 JEFFNA ROSE 1255
152 STC2024UG02972 KRISHNA NEENDOOR 1254
153 STC2024UG01147 SUMAYYA K A 1253
154 STC2024UG03086 MITHILY K M 1250
155 STC2024UG03201 RINSHANA M 1245
156 STC2024UG03971 AISWARYA N J 1244



157 STC2024UG04750 ANANYA PAUL 1241
158 STC2024UG01629 ABHIJITH RAPHEAL 1238
159 STC2024UG00425 AMRUTHA PRATHAP 1238
160 STC2024UG03044 SANJAY KRISHNA NS 1236
161 STC2024UG05358 NIRANJAN P NATH 1235
162 STC2024UG03436 DIYA AJITH 1232
163 STC2024UG02607 THASLEEMA NASRIN K.S 1231
164 STC2024UG02938 PAVITHRA P B 1230
165 STC2024UG02209 ADARSH M R 1216
166 STC2024UG01746 TWINKLE C S 1214
167 STC2024UG02851 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212
168 STC2024UG00919 BHADRA.K 1208
169 STC2024UG03375 ALVEENA P SHAJAN 1204
170 STC2024UG03219 LIVIN E J 1203
171 STC2024UG01089 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202
172 STC2024UG01069 SHAHILA S 1200
173 STC2024UG00943 ANGEL THOMAS 1200
174 STC2024UG03718 KEERTHI V S 1200
175 STC2024UG00098 ALBIN JOSE 1199
176 STC2024UG01352 ALBIN JOSE 1199
177 STC2024UG02591 ABHIRAM P ANIL 1198
178 STC2024UG01974 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1197
179 STC2024UG00569 KRISHNAPRIYA M S 1194
180 STC2024UG00949 ANKITA M 1192
181 STC2024UG01188 LAKSHMI PRIYA A S 1189
182 STC2024UG05763 BALABHASKAR KS 1187
183 STC2024UG03796 ABHINAV KOCHATH BRIJESH 1182
184 STC2024UG04084 ANUSREE V S 1181
185 STC2024UG01676 ANEESHA M E 1180
186 STC2024UG04387 NAVYA JAYAN 1180
187 STC2024UG01233 KRIPA P RAVI 1179
188 STC2024UG01975 NEHA SUNILKUMAR 1170
189 STC2024UG03661 V S MOHAMED AFSAL 1165
190 STC2024UG00674 SAANJBELA DAS 1161
191 STC2024UG00959 ABINA K S 1159
192 STC2024UG03900 P ADYTHYA VINOD 1158
193 STC2024UG02799 SHANA NASRIN O N 1156
194 STC2024UG00245 ANOOP A G 1154
195 STC2024UG01267 NIYA SUMESH 1150
196 STC2024UG01088 ARJUN. K. A 1144
197 STC2024UG00830 DEVIKA T H 1139
198 STC2024UG04003 ADHITHYAN T V 1136
199 STC2024UG05081 EDWIN V R 1129
200 STC2024UG00624 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125



201 STC2024UG02451 EDWIN HASHLEY 1124
202 STC2024UG03544 AMAN K A 1124
203 STC2024UG01801 NIVEDITHA O S 1122
204 STC2024UG04724 M.S.KARTHIK.KRISHNA 1119
205 STC2024UG02354 THEJUS K M 1117
206 STC2024UG00643 KALIDASAN K 1117
207 STC2024UG05096 ALWIN K BIJU 1116
208 STC2024UG01539 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 1115
209 STC2024UG03613 HRIDYA C REJU 1106
210 STC2024UG04325 VIVEK M VINOD 1106
211 STC2024UG03488 NAVAMI C J 1105
212 STC2024UG03169 ASWATHI M NADARAJ 1099
213 STC2024UG03033 ATHULYA A.H 1099
214 STC2024UG03383 ATHUL RIXON 1097
215 STC2024UG03024 GLEN JOSEPH K S 1094
216 STC2024UG03320 ABHINANTH M S 1094
217 STC2024UG00832 SREELAKSHMI C S 1091
218 STC2024UG00725 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 1087
219 STC2024UG03392 ALEN BIJU N 1084
220 STC2024UG01775 SHABANA K B 1073
221 STC2024UG03352 ANJALI JAISON 1072
222 STC2024UG02196 ATHULYA K U 1072
223 STC2024UG03989 MUHSINA K M 1071
224 STC2024UG02327 AINJANA BABU 1071
225 STC2024UG03710 ALKESH P S 1065
226 STC2024UG03455 HARIKRISHNAN M L 1061
227 STC2024UG05407 ALBESTIN KJ 1058
228 STC2024UG05666 JOJIMON PS 1053
229 STC2024UG00630 NAVYA E H 1051
230 STC2024UG02868 NIZAM KOYA M S 1048
231 STC2024UG04592 NIDIN N RAJESH 1027
232 STC2024UG05720 ARJUN N S 1026
233 STC2024UG01522 PRANAV K P 1022
234 STC2024UG02149 ADHWAITH M 1021
235 STC2024UG03301 AJUNA P S 1018
236 STC2024UG05131 UJWAL K 1007
237 STC2024UG04457 JOEL GENIL 1000
238 STC2024UG00586 JOYAL JOMON 997
239 STC2024UG05256 ROSHIN L PUTHUR 988
240 STC2024UG00960 AKSHITA M 987
241 STC2024UG04337 ARJUNKRISHNA K V 974
242 STC2024UG00754 MELBIN MATHEWS 964
243 STC2024UG05088 NERUDA P SUNIL 963
244 STC2024UG01717 MOHAMMED SHAAN A S 955



245 STC2024UG04786 MAHESH T M 950
246 STC2024UG01222 VYSHNAV V 935
247 STC2024UG00110 SONIYA JOHNY 923
248 STC2024UG01703 DEVIKA K B 922
249 STC2024UG01232 AYISHA SHERIN M 922
250 STC2024UG04865 THEKKAN VINILA VARGHESE 910
251 STC2024UG04234 ATHULRAJ M 896
252 STC2024UG05595 RATHUL T R 893
253 STC2024UG02861 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 891
254 STC2024UG03727 AJUN C A 872
255 STC2024UG03907 MUHAMMED NAHAL A M 859
256 STC2024UG00268 JOVIN C P 836
257 STC2024UG04854 THEKKAN ANGEL VARGHESE 835
258 STC2024UG04642 ANANDHU R K 816
259 STC2024UG03618 ARUN SANKAR M S 798
260 STC2024UG05673 SARATH B 765
261 STC2024UG05485 MUHAMMED MUAD C 749
262 STC2024UG01057 ANNA PAUL 571

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02073 BALENDU NEELANAJANAM T S 1337
2 STC2024UG04267 SREENANDANA T S 1303

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00937 AADHIKESH PRAKASH 1298
2 STC2024UG04395 NIRANJAN SREELAKSHMI 1294
3 STC2024UG00825 PRIYANANDANA A P 1276
4 STC2024UG01162 MALAVIKA K P 1274
5 STC2024UG02644 KRISHNADEV G 1268
6 STC2024UG02209 ADARSH M R 1216
7 STC2024UG03718 KEERTHI V S 1200
8 STC2024UG02591 ABHIRAM P ANIL 1198
9 STC2024UG04084 ANUSREE V S 1181

10 STC2024UG03900 P ADYTHYA VINOD 1158
11 STC2024UG00245 ANOOP A G 1154
12 STC2024UG02327 AINJANA BABU 1071
13 STC2024UG02149 ADHWAITH M 1021
14 STC2024UG05088 NERUDA P SUNIL 963
15 STC2024UG04786 MAHESH T M 950
16 STC2024UG04234 ATHULRAJ M 896
17 STC2024UG02861 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 891

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01561 UMASHANKARY V B 1494

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Confirmed List) 



2 STC2024UG03602 ANUSREE K V 1421
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2024UG04992 ADYA J 1390
2 STC2024UG02211 THEJASWINI P R 1373
3 STC2024UG05246 ANAGHA SIVADASAN A V 1363
4 STC2024UG04336 ARYA MANOJ 1360
5 STC2024UG04853 SHIVANGI P S 1332
6 STC2024UG01159 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 1329
7 STC2024UG03971 AISWARYA N J 1244
8 STC2024UG00425 AMRUTHA PRATHAP 1238
9 STC2024UG02851 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212

10 STC2024UG01089 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202
11 STC2024UG00959 ABINA K S 1159
12 STC2024UG03169 ASWATHI M NADARAJ 1099
13 STC2024UG04337 ARJUNKRISHNA K V 974

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05493 ASNA P S 1499
2 STC2024UG01470 FIDA NIZAR T 1486

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05115 SUMAYYA NASRIN P M 1479
2 STC2024UG04479 HIBA MARHA T 1418
3 STC2024UG04142 SALMA NISAM 1410
4 STC2024UG05329 AYSHA.M.S 1366
5 STC2024UG04690 ANSHA V 1363
6 STC2024UG02355 THAMANNA NADHEER M P 1333
7 STC2024UG01947 AYSHA SULTHANA CH 1326
8 STC2024UG03360 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255
9 STC2024UG03201 RINSHANA M 1245

10 STC2024UG03544 AMAN K A 1124
11 STC2024UG01775 SHABANA K B 1073
12 STC2024UG03989 MUHSINA K M 1071
13 STC2024UG02868 NIZAM KOYA M S 1048
14 STC2024UG05485 MUHAMMED MUAD C 749

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00469 NANDHANA KR 1266

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04003 ADHITHYAN T V 1136

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 


